Name

Recurve-Schiitzenklasse
Fichtner Mark

Labe Norbert

Ritter Stefan

Schirrmeister Thomas
Rausch Heiner

Backer Thorsten

Recurve-Damenklasse
Frank Andrea

Braun Renate

Becher Barbera

Recurve-Schiler Cm
Backer Lukas

Recurve-Jduniorenklasse A/w
Rauch Kristina

Recurve-Jduniorenklasse B/m
Schirrmeister Mario

Recurve-Altersklasse
Janoschek Jurgen
Hupe Roland

Recurve-Seniorenklasse
Mertel Peter
Melzer Horst

Versehrtenklasse
Speckner Helmut
Konrad Waldemar

Comp.-Schitzenklasse
Jantos Bernd
Fischer Wolfgang

Comp.-Schdler

Jantos Marco

Blankb.-Schitzenklasse
Linscheid Wolfgang

ERGEBNISLISTE
GAUMEISTERSCHAFT FITA 70m - Runde 2009

Gau Sued Bayreuth
am 03. Mai 2009 in Bayreuth

10

11

24

41

42

50

60

90

110

120

210

Verein

BTS Bayreuth
BTS Bayreuth
BTS Bayreuth
BTS Bayreuth
BTS Bayreuth
BTS Bayreuth

BTS Bayreuth
BTS Bayreuth
BTS Bayreuth

BTS Bayreuth

BTS Bayreuth

BTS Bayreuth

BTS Bayreuth
BTS Bayreuth

BS Wirsberg
BTS Bayreuth

BTS Bayreuth
BTS Bayreuth

BTS Bayreuth
BTS Bayreuth

BTS Bayreuth

BTS Bayreuth

70m

281
280
274
210
191
193

250
238
218

238

116

229

224
172

260
175

273
245

326
268

127

261

70m

276
276
218
219
224
198

240
240
209

262

125

215

229
174

262
174

251
222

327
244

126

248

Gesamt

557
556
492
429
415
391

490
478
427

500

241

444

453
346

522
349

524
467

653
512

253

509



